
Ho Chi Minh City WORLD CUP
10th till 16th Aug 2015 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-Rank

LEE Sang Dae KR 57 46 1.239 2 5 4 1

NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 52 47 1.106 2 6 4 2

SHIN Jung Ju KR 53 55 0.963 2 8 7 3

DINH Quang Hai VN 60 50 1.200 3 10 7 1

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 60 56 1.071 3 5 4 2

PHAM Quoc Nam VN 42 46 0.913 0 6 5 3

CHO Keon Hwi KR 60 42 1.428 4 6 4 1

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 52 48 1.083 2 5 4 2

ANDOU Harumi JP 27 54 0.500 0 5 3 3

VO Hao Tri VN 60 53 1.132 4 6 4 1

LE Phuc Thien VN 59 47 1.255 2 10 6 2

NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 46 56 0.821 0 5 4 3

NGUYEN Thanh Binh VN 60 42 1.428 4 6 5 1

LIM Jung Min KR 53 44 1.204 2 5 5 2

LEE Hong Sueng KR 35 38 0.921 0 4 4 3

Oh Tae Jun KR 60 41 1.463 4 8 5 1

LE Thanh Tien VN 49 40 1.225 2 6 3 2

BREUR Joke NL 14 37 0.378 0 2 2 3

KIM Bong-Soo KR 60 48 1.250 4 6 6 1

HAYASHI Namiko JP 41 56 0.732 2 5 4 2

NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 50 34 1.470 0 9 6 3

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 42 1.428 4 10 8 1

LIM Jeong Wan KR 58 47 1.234 2 8 7 2

CHU Giang Thach VN 30 45 0.666 0 5 4 3

KANG Seung Gu KR 60 57 1.052 4 8 6 1

VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 47 59 0.796 2 4 3 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 35 66 0.530 0 4 3 3

TRAN Duc Minh VN 60 59 1.016 4 4 4 1

CHO Oh Bok KR 59 56 1.053 2 6 5 2

GROOT Raymon NL 33 45 0.733 0 3 3 3

HUA Kien Duc VN 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 1

TRAN Đinh Tuan VN 55 41 1.341 2 8 4 2

KANG In Seok KR 38 41 0.926 0 4 4 3

PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 60 31 1.935 4 11 10 1

DO Duc Hien VN 39 34 1.147 2 7 5 2

VU Minh Phat VN 40 41 0.975 0 5 4 3

NGUYEN An Toan VN 60 55 1.090 4 7 6 1
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 55 50 1.100 2 6 5 2

NGUYEN Quang Phat VN 39 49 0.795 0 4 4 3

LEE Young Hoon KR 60 47 1.276 4 9 8 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 54 62 0.870 2 6 4 2

El HABROUK Ismail EG 26 49 0.530 0 4 3 3

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 45 1.333 4 8 7 1
LEE Dae Woong KR 51 47 1.085 2 6 4 2

NGUYEN Huu Thanh VN 52 48 1.083 0 6 5 3

NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 53 46 1.152 2 8 5 1
NGUYEN Phu Toan VN 50 44 1.136 2 4 4 2

KIM Jun Tae KR 55 54 1.018 2 4 4 3

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy



Ho Chi Minh City WORLD CUP
10th till 16th Aug 2015 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 60 31 1.935 4 11 10 1
0 Oh Tae Jun KR 60 41 1.463 4 8 5 2
0 AHN Ji Hun KR 60 42 1.428 4 10 8 3
0 NGUYEN Thanh Binh VN 60 42 1.428 4 6 5 4
0 CHO Keon Hwi KR 60 42 1.428 4 6 4 5
0 HUA Kien Duc VN 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 6
0 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 45 1.333 4 8 7 7
0 LEE Young Hoon KR 60 47 1.276 4 9 8 8
0 KIM Bong-Soo KR 60 48 1.250 4 6 6 9
0 VO Hao Tri VN 60 53 1.132 4 6 4 10
0 NGUYEN An Toan VN 60 55 1.090 4 7 6 11
0 KANG Seung Gu KR 60 57 1.052 4 8 6 12

TRAN Duc Minh VN 60 59 1.016 4 4 4 13
DINH Quang Hai VN 60 50 1.200 3 10 7 14
LEE Sang Dae KR 57 46 1.239 2 5 4 15

NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 53 46 1.152 2 8 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-2nd 
Rank

0 TRUONG Quang Hao VN 60 56 1.071 3 5 4 1
2 TRAN Đinh Tuan VN 55 41 1.341 2 8 4 2
3 LE Phuc Thien VN 59 47 1.255 2 10 6 3
4 LIM Jeong Wan KR 58 47 1.234 2 8 7 4
5 LE Thanh Tien VN 49 40 1.225 2 6 3 5
6 LIM Jung Min KR 53 44 1.204 2 5 5 6
7 DO Duc Hien VN 39 34 1.147 2 7 5 7
8 NGUYEN Phu Toan VN 50 44 1.136 2 4 4 8
9 NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 52 47 1.106 2 6 4 9

10 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 55 50 1.100 2 6 5 10
11 LEE Dae Woong KR 51 47 1.085 2 6 4 11
12 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 52 48 1.083 2 5 4 12
13 CHO Oh Bok KR 59 56 1.053 2 6 5 13
14 JEONG Sung Il KR 54 62 0.870 2 6 4 14
15 VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 47 59 0.796 2 4 3 15
16 HAYASHI Namiko JP 41 56 0.732 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 KIM Jun Tae KR 55 54 1.018 2 4 4 1
18 SHIN Jung Ju KR 53 55 0.963 2 8 7 2
19 NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 50 34 1.470 0 9 6 3
20 NGUYEN Huu Thanh VN 52 48 1.083 0 6 5 4
21 VU Minh Phat VN 40 41 0.975 0 5 4 5
22 KANG In Seok KR 38 41 0.926 0 4 4 6
23 LEE Hong Sueng KR 35 38 0.921 0 4 4 7
24 PHAM Quoc Nam VN 42 46 0.913 0 6 5 8
25 NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 46 56 0.821 0 5 4 9
26 NGUYEN Quang Phat VN 39 49 0.795 0 4 4 10
27 GROOT Raymon NL 33 45 0.733 0 3 3 11
28 CHU Giang Thach VN 30 45 0.666 0 5 4 12
29 EMAM Ahmed EG 35 66 0.530 0 4 3 13
30 El HABROUK Ismail EG 26 49 0.530 0 4 3 14
31 ANDOU Harumi JP 27 54 0.500 0 5 3 15
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Ho Chi Minh City WORLD CUP
10th till 16th Aug 2015 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

32 BREUR Joke NL 14 37 0.378 0 2 2 16
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